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Page 1

San Antonio Rose Palace 6/14/14 Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 14 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 12 Points Ranking Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 105$         2nd 12 98$           3rd 13 98$           1st 12 90$           890$             1,280$          
127 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  RV WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 Y 3.0 11.0 21$           3.0 10.0 20$           2.0 12.0 29$           2.0 11.0 27$           44.0 1 1 445$             542$             
187 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 Y 2.0 12.0 32$           2.0 11.0 29$           3.0 11.0 20$           3.0 10.0 18$           44.0 1 2 267$             365$             
36 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 Y 1.0 13.0 42$           1.0 12.0 49$           4.0 10.0 -$              7.0 6.0 -$              41.0 3 3 178$             269$             
53 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 Y 6.0 8.0 -$              4.0 9.0 -$              1.0 13.0 49$           6.0 7.0 -$              37.0 4 4 -$                  49$               

171 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Little	  Whiskey	  Stk	  -‐2007	  -‐	  x0667005 Y 4.0 10.0 11$            6.0 7.0 -$              10.0 4.0 -$              1.0 12.0 45$           33.0 5 5 -$                  56$               
136 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 Y 8.0 6.0 -$              5.0 8.0 -$              6.0 8.0 -$              4.0 9.0 -$              31.0 6 6 -$                  -$                  
91 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   And	  One	  White	  Chip	  -‐	  657222 Y 5.0 9.0 -$              8.0 5.0 -$              9.0 5.0 -$              8.0 5.0 -$              24.0 7 7 -$                  -$                  
115 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 Y 9.0 5.0 -$              10.0 3.0 -$              7.0 7.0 -$              5.0 8.0 -$              23.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  
38 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 Y 10.0 4.0 -$              7.0 6.0 -$              8.0 6.0 -$              10.0 3.0 -$              19.0 9 9 -$                  -$                  

159 Dale	  Burris	  -‐	   Remington	  Te	  N	  Te	  -‐	  pending Y 7.0 7.0 -$              9.0 4.0 -$              11.0 3.0 -$              12.0 1.0 -$              15.0 10 10 -$                  -$                  
152 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  7603454 Y 11.0 3.0 -$              11.0 2.0 -$              13.0 1.0 -$              11.0 2.0 -$              8.0 11 11 -$                  -$                  
120 Alice	  Scott	  -‐	   Quesolena	  Mas	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5252310 N 13.0 1.0 -$              12.0 1.0 -$              #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
191 Dave	  Rawdon	  -‐	   Cee	  Cattolena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5154740 N SCR N -$              #N/A N -$              5.0 9.0 -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
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Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 2 6 7 9 8 3 4 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)
Total 

Penalties
Total   (1-

100)
Prelim. 

Ranking

1 13 36 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 86.0 1

2 12 187 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 81.0 2

3 11 127 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  RV WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 80.0 3

4 10 171 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Little	  Whiskey	  Stk	  -‐2007	  -‐	  x0667005 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 4

5 9 91 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   And	  One	  White	  Chip	  -‐	  657222 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.0 5

6 8 53 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 6

7 7 159 Dale	  Burris	  -‐	   Remington	  Te	  N	  Te	  -‐	  pending 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 72.0 7

8 6 136 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0 8

9 5 115 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 9

10 4 38 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 56.0 10

Open Pleasure San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird
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Open_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 3 152 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  7603454 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 11

12 2 174 Si	  Jarboe	  -‐	   Ima	  Rock	  O	  Lena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  N643701 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 12

13 1 120 Alice	  Scott	  -‐	   Quesolena	  Mas	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5252310 7.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 19.0 13

SCR 0 191 Dave	  Rawdon	  -‐	   Cee	  Cattolena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5154740
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6/14/14 Judge:

12 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 6 3 4 5 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

across 
bridge

side pass 
walk 

across 
logs

stop and 
back Drag trot poles

Stop 
Dismount 

move 
bucket

Gate

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   (1-
100) Ranking

1 12.0 36 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 71.0 1

2 11.0 187 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 64.0 2

3 10.0 127 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  RV WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 63.0 3

4 9.0 53 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 61.0 4

5 8.0 136 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 59.0 5

6 7.0 171 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Little	  Whiskey	  Stk	  -‐2007	  -‐	  x0667005 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 58.0 6

7 6.0 38 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 56.0 7

8 5.0 91 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   And	  One	  White	  Chip	  -‐	  657222 8.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 56.0 7

9 4.0 159 Dale	  Burris	  -‐	   Remington	  Te	  N	  Te	  -‐	  pending 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 3.0 45.0 9

10 3.0 115 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 44.0 10

Open Trail San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird
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11 2.0 152 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  7603454 7.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 30.0 11

12 1.0 120 Alice	  Scott	  -‐	   Quesolena	  Mas	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5252310 7.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 19.0 12

scr 0.0 174 Si	  Jarboe	  -‐	   Ima	  Rock	  O	  Lena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  N643701
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6/14/14 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 13 53 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.5 1

2 12 127 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	  RV WM	  Blasted	  Smart	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4679988 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 50.0 2

3 11 187 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.0 3

4 10 36 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	   Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 0.5 48.5 4

5 9 191 Dave	  Rawdon	  -‐	   Cee	  Cattolena	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5154740 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 0.5 47.5 5

6 8 136 Byron	  Hogan	  -‐	   Hawk	  -‐	  	  -‐	  6602485 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 47.5 5

7 7 115 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 47.5 5

8 6 38 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.5 8

9 5 91 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   And	  One	  White	  Chip	  -‐	  657222 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.0 9

10 4 171 Mike	  Major	  -‐	   Little	  Whiskey	  Stk	  -‐2007	  -‐	  x0667005 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 44.5 10

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Al Walton
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11 3 159 Dale	  Burris	  -‐	   Remington	  Te	  N	  Te	  -‐	  pending 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.5 11

12 2 174 Si	  Jarboe	  -‐	   Ima	  Rock	  O	  Lena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  N643701 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 14.0 29.5 12

13 1 152 Ken	  	  	  Schwab	  -‐	   DQ	  -‐	  	  -‐	  7603454 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 21.5 17.5 13
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6/14/14 Judge:

12
Shown	  in	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 1 2 3 4 5 3 4 5

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total           
(1-90) Ranking

1 12.0 171 Mike Major - Little Whiskey Stk -2007 - x0667005 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0 1

2 11.0 127 Fielding Rogers - RV WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 73.0 2

3 10.0 187 Mozaun Mc Kibben - RV Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 71.0 3

4 9.0 136 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 6602485 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 70.0 4

5 8.0 115 Steve Drennan - RV Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 67.5 5

6 7.0 53 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 6

7 6.0 36 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 7

8 5.0 91 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657222 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 8

9 4.0 174 Si Jarboe - Ima Rock O Lena - 2006 - N643701 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.0 9

10 3.0 38 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 19.0 10

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse San Antonio Rose PalaceAl Walton Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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11 2.0 152 Ken   Schwab - DQ -  - 7603454 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.0 11

12 1.0 159 Dale Burris - Remington Te N Te - pending 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 12
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